
Vercelli 16 04 23 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 174 GIUDICI G. 18:50.756
Tempo gara

1 1:52.986 + 02.473 12:05:32.547

2 1:52.720 + 02.207 12:07:25.267

3 1:51.299 + 00.786 12:09:16.566

4 1:51.348 + 00.835 12:11:07.914

5 1:51.675 + 01.162 12:12:59.589

6 1:52.815 + 02.302 12:14:52.404

7 1:52.026 + 01.513 12:16:44.430

8 1:51.904 + 01.391 12:18:36.334

9 1:50.513 --------- 12:20:26.847

10 1:52.670 + 02.157 12:22:19.517

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 00.759
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.279 + 01.018 12:05:31.779

2 1:52.357 + 01.096 12:07:24.136

3 1:51.739 + 00.478 12:09:15.875

4 1:51.261 --------- 12:11:07.136

5 1:51.688 + 00.427 12:12:58.824

6 1:52.778 + 01.517 12:14:51.602

7 1:52.458 + 01.197 12:16:44.060

8 1:52.082 + 00.821 12:18:36.142

9 1:51.583 + 00.322 12:20:27.725

10 1:52.551 + 01.290 12:22:20.276

 Po. 3 - # 31 SANTAGA` S. + 1:15.983
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.901 --------- 12:05:36.642

2 1:58.033 + 01.132 12:07:34.675

3 1:59.259 + 02.358 12:09:33.934

4 1:58.582 + 01.681 12:11:32.516

5 1:59.683 + 02.782 12:13:32.199

6 1:59.442 + 02.541 12:15:31.641

7 1:59.345 + 02.444 12:17:30.986

8 2:01.031 + 04.130 12:19:32.017

9 2:00.964 + 04.063 12:21:32.981

10 2:02.519 + 05.618 12:23:35.500

 Po. 4 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 1:32.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.664 + 03.458 12:05:42.439

2 1:59.944 + 00.738 12:07:42.383

3 1:59.206 --------- 12:09:41.589

4 1:59.658 + 00.452 12:11:41.247

5 1:59.885 + 00.679 12:13:41.132

6 2:00.173 + 00.967 12:15:41.305

7 2:01.131 + 01.925 12:17:42.436

8 2:01.232 + 02.026 12:19:43.668

9 2:03.443 + 04.237 12:21:47.111

10 2:05.165 + 05.959 12:23:52.276

 Po. 5 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1:37.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.402 + 01.892 12:05:41.201

2 2:00.457 + 00.947 12:07:41.658

3 1:59.510 --------- 12:09:41.168

4 1:59.871 + 00.361 12:11:41.039

5 2:03.117 + 03.607 12:13:44.156

6 2:02.653 + 03.143 12:15:46.809

7 2:03.161 + 03.651 12:17:49.970

8 2:03.666 + 04.156 12:19:53.636

9 2:01.440 + 01.930 12:21:55.076

10 2:01.597 + 02.087 12:23:56.673

 Po. 6 - # 707 PADRINI S. + 1:39.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.163 --------- 12:05:40.145

2 2:01.327 + 01.164 12:07:41.472

3 2:04.459 + 04.296 12:09:45.931

4 2:02.181 + 02.018 12:11:48.112

5 2:00.548 + 00.385 12:13:48.660

6 2:02.140 + 01.977 12:15:50.800

7 2:02.841 + 02.678 12:17:53.641

8 2:02.696 + 02.533 12:19:56.337

9 2:00.971 + 00.808 12:21:57.308

10 2:02.051 + 01.888 12:23:59.359

 Po. 7 - # 178 BERGADANO F.+ 2:07.750
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.951 + 02.255 12:05:44.142

2 2:01.696 --------- 12:07:45.838

3 2:02.300 + 00.604 12:09:48.138

4 2:01.701 + 00.005 12:11:49.839

5 2:02.556 + 00.860 12:13:52.395

6 2:03.696 + 02.000 12:15:56.091

7 2:04.148 + 02.452 12:18:00.239

8 2:06.035 + 04.339 12:20:06.274

9 2:10.649 + 08.953 12:22:16.923

10 2:10.344 + 08.648 12:24:27.267

 Po. 8 - # 261 EDEN G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.703 + 00.023 12:05:57.689

2 2:16.680 --------- 12:08:14.369

3 2:18.141 + 01.461 12:10:32.510

4 2:19.272 + 02.592 12:12:51.782

5 2:23.569 + 06.889 12:15:15.351

6 2:25.143 + 08.463 12:17:40.494

7 2:27.381 + 10.701 12:20:07.875

8 2:24.248 + 07.568 12:22:32.123

Fastest lap: 1:50.513 
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